
Client Contact Information:
 Donna Hanson

   Town Administrator
Email: antrimbiz@tds.net 
Phone: 603-588-6785 ext 221 

Contact Address:
   Town Hall 
    66 Main Street
  Antrim, NH 03440

Project Manager Assigned:  John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 108 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded Jan. 30th, 2018 -  Completed Feb. 22nd, 2018

Similar Projects - Client References 

TOWN OF ANTRIM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Jeanne Walker 

   Town Engineer/Asst. Director of Public Works 
Email: jwalker@bedfordnh.org
Phone: (603) 472-3070   

Contact Address:
 Bedford Town Offices
 24 North Amherst Road

     Bedford, NH 03110

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 173 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded Jan. 15th, 2018 -  Completed Feb. 14th, 2018

TOWN OF BEDFORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
   Victor St. Pierre
   Assistant Public Works Director
Email:  vstpierre@claremontnh.com 
Phone: (603) 504-0353 Main (603) 542-7020 

Contact Address:
   Department of Public Works 
    8 Grandview Street 
   Claremont, NH 03743

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s EOL ledger.
- 999 units , 4,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded July 25th, 2016 - Completed Jan. 2017

CITY OF CLAREMONT, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- City Metered LED conversion

Barnes, Moody, and Monadnock parks - 
Municipal building

Wastewater Treatment Facility – completed 2016
Claremont Community Center – beginning Q1 2018



Client Contact Information:
J. Michael Joyal, City Manager

Email:  m.joyal@dover.nh.gov 
Direct:  (603) 516-6023

Contact Address:
   288 Central Avenue 

    Dover, NH 03820 

Project Manager Assigned:  John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s EOL ledger.
- 1,781 units, 3,000K LED conversion

- First in NH connected Smart Control Street-lighting System
- Contract awarded July 2017 - Substantially Completed January 2018

CITY OF DOVER, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- City Metered LED conversion

In town decorative and parking lot lights LED Conversion
- Municipal building - Full Interior and Exterior LED conversions

Dover Ice Arena – June 2015
Dover Indoor Pool – September 2015
Dover McConnell Center – February 2016
Dover Mast Rd. DPW Facility – June 2015

Client Contact Information:
 Paul DegliAngeli, PE 

   Director of Public Works
Email: pauld@conwaynh.org
Phone: (603) 447 - 3811 x 24  

Contact Address:
  Town of Conway NH

    1634 East Main St.
    Center Conway, NH 03813

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's Eversource EOL ledger.
- 163 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded Jan. 15th, 2018 -  Completed Feb. 14th, 2018

TOWN OF CONWAY, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Arthur Capello
 Town Administrator

Email: farmingtonta@metrocast.net 
Phone: (603) 755-2208

Contact Address:
  Town of Conway NH

    356 Main Street
    Farmington, NH  03835

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 190 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded December 2017  -  Completed January 2018

TOWN OF FARMINGTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Holly Burbank 
Town Administrator

Email: townadmin@franconianh.org 
Phone: (603) 823-7752

Contact Address:
  Town of Franconia NH

    421 Main Street 
    Franconia, NH  03580

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 143 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded October 2017  -  Completed January 2018

TOWN OF FRANCONIA, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Denise Vallee 
 Director of Finance & Administration

Email: dvallee@gorhamnh.org 
Phone: (603) 466-3322

Contact Address:
  Town of Gorham NH

    20 Park Street 
    Gorham, NH  03581

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's Midnight Rate ledger - Phase 1
- 60 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded December 2017  -  Completed January 2018

TOWN OF GORHAM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Karen Anderson 
Town Administrator

Email: KAnderson@greenland-nh.com 
Phone: (603) 431-7111

Contact Address:
  Town of Greenland NH

    11 Town Square
    Greenland, NH  03840

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 121 units , 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded September 2017  -  Completed January 2018

TOWN OF GREENLAND, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Contracted to complete turnkey conversion of the Town's remaining EOL ledger - Phase 2

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Sally Theriault
 Town Administrator

Email: sally.theriault@comcast.net 
Phone: (603) 329-4100 ext. 100

Contact Address:
 Town of Hampstead NH 

    11 Main Street     
    Hampstead, NH  03841

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 148 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded August 2017  -  Completed September 2017

TOWN OF HAMPSTEAD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Duncan Watson

   Assistant Public Works Director
Email: dwatson@ci.keene.nh.us
Phone: (603) 352-6550

Contact Address:
 City of Keene NH

    350 Marlboro Street
    Keene, NH  03431

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 1140 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded July 2017  -  Substantially Completed January 2018

CITY OF KEENE, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Kyle Fox

   Public Works Director
Email: kfox@merrimacknh.gov
Phone: (603) 427-5137

Contact Address:
 Town of Merrimack NH

    6 Baboosic Lake Road
    Merrimack, NH 03054

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 661 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded August 2016  Substantially Completed March 2017

TOWN OF MERRIMACK, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- Transfer Station facility – completed Feb. 2017
- Police Department exterior lighting – completed December 2016

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Mark Bender 
 Town Administrator

Email: mbender@milford.nh.gov 
Phone: (603) 240-0601

Contact Address:
  Town of Milford NH 

    1 Union Square 
    Milford, NH  30355

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 424 units, combination of 4,000K & 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded May 2017  -  Completed December 2017

TOWN OF MILFORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 William Stewart 

   Select Board Chair
Email: bill.stewart@newcastlenh.org
Phone: (603) 431-6710

Contact Address:
  Town of New Castle NH

    49 Main Street     
    New Castle, NH  03854

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Engaged in turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 56 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Comprehensive GIS commencing March 2018

TOWN OF NEW CASTLE, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Donna Newman

Email: donnanewman@newfieldsnh.gov
Phone: (603) 755-2208

Contact Address:
  Town of Newfields NH

    65 Main Street
    Newfields, NH  03856

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 72 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded September 2017  -  Completed October 2017

TOWN OF NEWFIELDS, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- City Metered Decorative LED conversion
- Police Department Parking Lot LED conversion

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Kevin Kelley

Email: kkelley@townofnewingtonnh.com 
Phone: (603) 426-7640

Contact Address:
  Town of Newington NH

    205 Nimble Hill Rd.
    Newington, NH  03801

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 134 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded November 2017  -  Completed January 2018

TOWN OF NEWINGTON, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Steve Fournier  

   Town Administrator
Email: sfournier@newmarketnh.gov
Phone: (603) 659-3617

Contact Address:
  Town of Newmarket NH

    186 Main Street
    Newmarket, NH  03857

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the Town's EOL ledger.
- 243 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded October 2017  -  Completed December 2017

TOWN OF NEWMARKET, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Cara Marston 

   Town Administrator
Email: cmarston@pittsfieldnh.gov
Phone: (603) 435-6773

Contact Address:
  Town Hall

    85 Main Street
    Pittsfield, NH  03263

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 141 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded September 2017  -  Completed October 2017

TOWN OF PITTSFIELD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- City Metered Decorative LED conversion

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Peter Rice  
 Public Works Director

Email: phrice@cityofportsmouth.com 
Phone: (603) 427-1530

Contact Address:
  Department of Public Works

    680 Peverly Hill Rd. 
    Portsmouth, NH  03801

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 1,682 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded November 2016  -  Substantially Completed December 2017

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Michael Riley
 Municipal Services Supervisor-Facilities 

Email: michael.riley@rochesternh.net 
Phone: (603) 332-4096

Contact Address:
 Rochester NH DPW

  45 Old Dover Road
  Rochester, NH  03867

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 1,430 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded April 2017  -  Substantially Completed November 2017

CITY OF ROCHESTER, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Michael Bobinsky 
 Director of Public Works and Utilities

Email: mbobinsky@somersworth.com 
Phone: (603) 692-4266

Contact Address:
1 Government Way 
Somersworth, NH  03878

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 765 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded April 2017  -  Completed January 2018

CITY OF SOMERSWORTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Additional LED conversions
- City Metered LED conversions

Pease Tradeport - 'specialty' roadway lighting
City Hall - parking lot lighting
High Hanover - LED test for parking garage

Additional LED conversions
- City Decorative Roadway Lighting
- Rochester Community Center
- Airport Drive Development
- Waste Water Treatment Facility

Similar Projects - Client References 



Client Contact Information:
 Michael T. Branley, MPA 
Town Administrator

Email: mbranley@town.swanzey.nh.us 
Phone: (603) 352-7411 ext. 107

Contact Address:
  Town of Swanzey NH     

    620 Old Homestead Highway
    Swanzey, NH  03446

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

Completed turnkey conversion of the City’s  EOL ledger.
- 110 units, 3,000K LED conversion
- Contract awarded December 2017  -  Completed February 2018

TOWN OF SWANZEY, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Client Contact Information:
 Shawn C. White
 Public Works Director

Email: whitefielddpw@ne.rr.com 
Phone: (603) 837-2202

Contact Address:
  Town of Whitefield NH

    56 Littleton Road
    Whitefield, NH  03598

Project Manager Assigned: John Branagan 

LED Equipment Supplier 
- 143 units, 3,000K LED conversion

TOWN OF WHITEFIELD, NEW HAMPSHIRE

Similar Projects - Client References 


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



